“LOUISIANA DELL’OLIO NOVELLO”

CASTELGANDOLFO
golf club

Domenica 19 Ottobre 2025

18 Buche, Louisiana a 2 giocatori, Stableford

1* Coppia Lordo

1* Coppia Netto

2% Coppia Netto

1* Coppia Lady

1* Coppia Senior

GENTILINI ROBERTO
GENTILINI ROBERTO JR

PEPE SIMONE
PEPE CRISTIAN

TAGLIETTI LEONARDO

TAGLIETTI FABRIZIO

CAPOZZI ELEONORA
CERRI ANTONELLA

UMANI GIANFRANCO
FIORILLO PIETRANTONIO

39

42

42

39

41



